Monday, January 29, 2024
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ALIAS

Marshal Stone
MisFitt Angel

Denali Dan

Sgt Sinew
Gunleather

Kitsap Kid
Questionable Content
Fungus

Shooters 8

Category Final

D
CG
49
S
D
SS
49
D
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Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

5:26:34 PM

Stage 1

28.87
38.66
33.06
51.80
43.10
73.31
78.27
67.33

Stage 2

27.10
30.90
32.40
50.81
52.22
88.49
96.51
58.95

Stage 3

28.47
34.88
51.30
60.70
51.04
47.02
47.78
72.69

Stage 4

27.87
44.83
45.31
55.23
91.45
57.10
57.05
75.72

Shoot Date: 1/28/2024
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
25.56 26.78 164.65
36.48 35.90 221.65
43.94 54.41 260.42
53.30 57.36 329.20
51.52 45.47 334.80
49.51 49.86 365.29
57.99 57.20 394.80
87.88 77.25 439.82



